Anthony Fimognari Memorial Scholarship

This scholarship is dedicated to the memory of Anthony Fimognari. He was a graduate of Lowellville High School in 2016 and passed away unexpectedly in 2018. Anthony excelled in both music and drama and was adored by many for his spirited and endearing character. This scholarship is a living tribute to Anthony's passion for helping others.

Available to Lowellville High School Seniors pursuing a college path in any major. Please review further requirements to verify eligibility below.

Deadline: May 15, 2024

Winner receives a one time non-renewable award of \$1,000!



Date		
First Name	Last Name	
Home Address		
Email address		
	Specialty	
College Selection:		
List skills and other outside interes		
Pay a kind deed forward and share	below: #Acts for Anthony	

Requirements: *Personal Essay *Lowellville High School Senior pursuing a degree in any major *Pay a kind deed forward - *ActsforAnthony *Visit anthonyfimognarimemorial.com to get to know the talented * unique young man behind the scholarship.

Personal Essay: What inspires you to pursue your college major? (Min. 500 words)

Please submit your answers with your essay to Kathy Hidalgo at <u>anthonyfimognarischolarship@gmail.com</u> Subject line: Lowellville High School/Your name Attachments are welcome: you may include pictures and videos.

I certify that I qualify for the Anthony Fimognari Memorial Scholarship, and have completed all *requirements listed above.

Please sign

Date